
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

LBJ Ranc h 
The Vic e Presiden t bega n h i s da y a t ( p l a c e ) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

Day Wednesda y 
Nov 22 , 1961 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 10:00a 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

3:15p  f
3:30p  t
3:45p  t
4:30p 
5:30p 
6:45p 
7:45p 

10. 
11. 

9. 10:00p 

11:30p 
1:00p 

hunting a t Scharnhors t wit h M r s . Johnson , Lynda , J i m Cockrel l , Boy d Richie , 
Lucy

Judge J . W . Mart i n (Cotulla ) 
Walter (Wash , DC) 
Lucia (For t Worth ) 
To Austi n b y car wit h M r s . Johnso n an d MM W 
haircut a t Amer ica n Nat l Barbersho p 
massage a t fift h f loor , KTB C 
Dinner a t Headl iner s Club : M r s . Johnson , Mr . an d M r s. Kellam , Mr . an d M r s. 

Woodward, MMW , Bob Waldron, Nit a Louis e Kellam ; Caroly n Kellam , Bil l Wiley , 
Lynda an d J im Cockrel l 

To Austi n Clu b fo r debutant e pa r t y honorin g Susa n Phinney , Lind a Gilbert , Lind a 
Heath an d Meta Butle r 

To LB J Ranc h b y car wit h M r s . Johnson , MMW , 
a r r i ved ranc h an d to bed 

* S e l e c t e d name s shoul d b e u n d e r s c o r e d . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 


