\circ	VICE PRESIDENT	LYNDON B. JOHNSON	
		LBJ Ranch	L
The Vice Presi	dent began his da	ay at (place)	_

Day Wednesday Nov 22, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t	Activity (include visited by)*					
NO.			Lo	ΓD		Code		
1	10:00a			hunting at Scharnhorst with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Jim Cockrell, M/r/ Boyd Richie, Lucy	·			
2	3:15p		f	Judge J. W. Martin (Cotulla)				
3	3:30p		t	Walter (Wash, DC)				
4	3:45p		t	Lucia (Fort Worth)				
5	4:30p			To Austin by car with Mrs. Johnson and MMW				
6	5:30p			haircut at American Natl Barbershop				
7	6: 4 5p			massage at 5th Floor, KTBC				
8	7:45p	·		Dinner at Headliners Club: Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mr. and Mrs. Woodward, MMW, Bob Waldron, Nita Louise Kellam; Carolyn Kellam, Bill Wiley, Lynda and Jim Cockrell				
9	10:00p	,		To Austin Club for debutante party honoring Susan Phinney, Linda Gilbert, Linda Heath and Meta Butler				
10	11:30p			To LBJ Ranch by car with Mrs. Johnson, MMW,				
11	1:00p			arrived ranch and to bed				
	•							
1				$oldsymbol{\cdot}$				
-								
	į.							
l	. 1		1					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.